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TOPIC #53
From Evidence to Action: Understanding Vaccines in 2025



Uptake of adult recommended vaccinations is low across the U.S. population, with 
rates as low as 22.8% for the age group 19-50.
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( Excluding Flu, RSV and 
COVID)

https://www.vaccinetrack.com/Trend?tab=totals 
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NEBGH 2022

DFWBGH 2025

How often do you receive data on vaccinations?

Never Less than annually Annually More than
annually

0.00%
5.00%

10.00%
15.00%
20.00%
25.00%
30.00%
35.00%

40.00%
45.00%

       
     
    

Responses

How often do you receive data on employee  rates from your health 
plan or vendor partners?



NEBGH Vaccine Resources
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Resources

https://www.cdc.gov/vaccines/index.
html https://www.immunize.org/ 

https://www.aap.org/en/patient-
care/immunizations/ 

https://www.ama-assn.org/topics/vaccines-
vaccinations-immunizations 

https://www.acog.org/womens-
health/infographics/vaccines-during-
pregnancy 

https://www.health.ny.gov/preventi
on/immunization/ 

https://www.vaxassist.com/ 

Federal & State Medical Bodies Other
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Upcoming NEBGH events:
• October 20 – Mondays with Dr. Mark & Dr. Michael: The Business Case for 

Better Sleep
• October 22 - Equity in Breast Health: What Employers Need to Know
• October 29 - Proactive Care Navigation: Closing Care Gaps, Cutting Costs
• November 6 - Transformations in Cancer Care: Innovative Approaches for 

Better Experiences and Outcomes
• November 13 – The Cancer Care Continuum: Supporting Employees 

Throughout the Cancer Journey

SAVE THE DATE FOR THESE 2026 EVENTS!
• February 12 – 31st Annual Tribute to Leadership
• June 18 – 15th Annual Health & Wellness Benefits Conference

Remember to rate this webinar!


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	NEBGH Vaccine Resources
	Resources
	Slide Number 11

